Free-standing luminaire

VIVAA Free Metal D15952000-00802956
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fitted with

color rendering index (CRI)
colour temperatur
work equipment
connected load
mains lead
luminaire body
weight (net)

Power consumption
luminous flux
luminous efficacy
lamp cover

class of protection
norms
special features

Fastening

Glare-free

System of protection
order number

LED module - Energy efficiency category A+
>80

3000 K

electronic converter
220-240 V; 50-60 Hz
Schuko

acrylic (PMMA), white gloss
12.7 kg

45 W

4400 Im

97 Im/W

Acryl white satined (PMMA)
continuously dimmable

I

EN 60598-1, EN 60598-2-25

direct- and indirect light, Fabric lampshade,
continuously dimmable, Pull switch

stand (floor)

prismatic screen

IP20

D15952000 - anthracite

@510

250

1650

@450

Errors and technical changes excepted. Images can vary from original.
Photometric and electrical data may vary due to component tolerances.
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